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2014-15 NFCA Junior College All-Academic Teams

College of Southern Idaho

Northwest Mississippi Community College

Itawamba Community College

Wallace State Community College -
Hanceville
McCook Community College

East Mississippi Community College
Seminole State College of Florida
South Mountain Community College

Northeast Mississippi Community College

Indian Hills Community College
North Iowa Area Community College
Arizona Western College

Owens Community College

Holmes Community College

Allen Community College

Fort Scott Community College
Daytona State College

Iowa Western Community College
Iowa Central Community College
Western Nebraska Community College
Illinois Central College

College of the Canyons

Hutchinson Community College
Blinn College

Rock Valley College

Jefferson Davis Community College
Weatherford College

San Jose City College

3.622
3.522
3.489
3.488

3.485
3.482
3.423
3.410
3.387
3.376
3.373
3.366
3.357
3.354
3.350
3.310
3.280
3.262
3.240
3.240
3.226
3.225
3.100
3.097
3.092
3.030
3.001
2.962



