

## 2014-15 NFCA Junior College All-Academic Teams

1	College of Southern Idaho	3.622
2	Northwest Mississippi Community College	3.522
3	Itawamba Community College	3.489
4	Wallace State Community College - Hanceville	3.488
5	McCook Community College	3.485
6	East Mississippi Community College	3.482
7	Seminole State College of Florida	3.423
8	South Mountain Community College	3.410
9	Northeast Mississippi Community College	3.387
10	Indian Hills Community College	3.376
11	North Iowa Area Community College	3.373
12	Arizona Western College	3.366
13	Owens Community College	3.357
14	Holmes Community College	3.354
15	Allen Community College	3.350
16	Fort Scott Community College	3.310
17	Daytona State College	3.280
18	Iowa Western Community College	3.262
19	Iowa Central Community College	3.240
19	Western Nebraska Community College	3.240
21	Illinois Central College	3.226
22	College of the Canyons	3.225
23	Hutchinson Community College	3.100
24	Blinn College	3.097
25	Rock Valley College	3.092
26	Jefferson Davis Community College	3.030
27	Weatherford College	3.001
28	San Jose City College	2.962